
NORTHWEST WI RPC
Sheldon Johnson, Director
sjohnson@nwrpc.com
715.635.2197

WEST CENTRAL WI RPC
Lynn Nelson, Executive Director
lnelson@wcwrpc.org
715.836.2918

NORTH CENTRAL WI RPC
Dennis Lawrence, Executive Director
dlawrence@ncwrpc.org
715.849.5510

DISASTER RECOVERY MICROLOAN LENDERS
WISCONSIN
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BAY LAKES RPC
Cindy Wotjczak, Executive Director
cwotjczak@baylakerpc.org
920.448.2823
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Lafayette Green Rock Walworth
Kenosha
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MISSISSIPPI RIVER RPC
Greg Flogstad, Director
greg@mrrpc.com
608.785.9396

EAST CENTRAL WI RPC 
Eric Fowle, Executive Director
efowle@ecwrpc.org
920.751.4770
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SOUTHWESTERN WI RPC
Eric Fowle, Executive Director
efowle@ecwrpc.org
920.751.4770
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MADISON REGION
ECONOMIC PARTNERSHIP
Paul Jadin, President
pjadin@madisonregion.org
608.443.1960

M7 – MILWAUKEE
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
Pat O’Brien, President 
pobrien@mke7.com
414.287.4112
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